Joint Asset Group
Budget for 2024-25

Q1 Q2 Q3 Q4 Total Excess
Grass cutting £ 800.00 £ £ 800.00
Hedge cutting f 40.00 £ £ 40.00
Arborial report £ 400.00 £ £ 400.00
Tree Work £ 200.00 £ £ 200.00

f - f - f - £ - £ £ 1,440.00
Financial Statement:

£

Opening Balance £ 1,826.00

Expected Income:

From Hastingleigh PC

Elmsted one-off to cover historical HPC work
From Elmsted PC ongoing

Expenditure:
Grass cutting
Hedge cutting
Arborial report
Tree Work

Total

£ 700.00 (paying field rent and insurance)
£ 500.00

£ 900.00

£ 2,100.00

£ 2,100.00




